Financial Performance of Companies in Host Country Changes

Financial Performance Changes Report
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12,000,000,000

10,000,000,000

8,000,000,000

6,000,000,000

4,000,000,000

2,000,000,000

0

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

I ZAR
I usD

Financial Performance Changes Report



